2020-21 Tasmanian Track and Field Championships (Draft as at 200221)

Saturday 12 December 2020 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards (with Statewide Interclub)

Time

3.30pm
5.20pm
5.30pm

Tuesday 29 December 2020 - Dial Regional Athletic Centre, Penguin (with Penguin Carnival)

6.00pm
6.12pm
7.20pm
7.40pm
7.45pm
not held

Sunday 10 January 2021 - Domain Athletic Centre, Hobart (with Tas Combined Events)

8.15am
9.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
not held

Tuesday 26 January 2021 - Dial Regional Athletic Centre, Penguin (with NW Interclub)

12.15pm
12.15pm
12.15pm
12.30pm
12.30pm
12.30pm
not held
12.30pm
12.45pm
12.45pm

Saturday 20 February 2021 - Domain Athletic Centre, Hobart (with Tasmanian Age Champs)

6.20pm
6.20pm
6.35pm
6.35pm

Event

4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay

100 yards
100 yards
Mile
100 yards
100 yards
Mile

10000 metres
10000 metres
10000 metres Walk
10000 metres Walk
10000 metres Walk
10000 metres Walk

3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres
3000 metres

3000 metres Steeple
3000 metres Steeple
3000 metres Steeple
3000 metres Steeple

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women

Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women

Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men

Men
Men
Women
Women

Age
Under 18
Open
Under 15

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters
Masters

Under 16
Under 15
Masters
Open
Under 18
Under 16
Under 15
Masters
Open
Under 18

Under 20
Open
Under 20
Open

Round
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

Heats
Heats
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

DAY ONE - Friday 19 March 2021 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards

Time

6.00pm
6.30pm
6.45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm

Event

2000 metres Steeple
3000 metres Steeple
400 metres

400 metres

1500 metres

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men

Age

Masters 60+
Masters 30-59

Open
Open
Open

Round
FINAL
FINAL
Heats
Heats
Heats

DAY TWO - Saturday 20 March 2021 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards

Time

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am

Event

Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw

Gender
Women
Men
Men

Age
Under 18
Under 18
Masters

Round
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL



11.15am
11.15am
12.00pm
12.07pm
12.15pm
12.20pm
12.25pm
12.30pm
12.35pm
12.40pm
12.45pm
12.45pm
12.50pm
1.00pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.25pm
1.25pm
1.25pm
1.25pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2.15pm
2.20pm
2.30pm
2:40pm
2.45pm
2:45pm
2:55pm
3:05pm
3.15pm
3.15pm
3.20pm
3.30pm
4:00pm
4:07pm
4.15pm
4:15pm
4:22pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:40pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.07pm
5.15pm
5.15pm
5.22pm
5.30pm
5.45pm

Hammer Throw
Triple Jump

400 metres Hurdles
400 metres Hurdles
Triple Jump

80 metres Hurdles
80 metres Hurdles
Pole Vault

100 metres Hurdles
100 metres Hurdles
Hammer Throw
100 metres Hurdles
100 metres Hurdles

2000 metres Steeplechase
2000 metres Steeplechase
2000 metres Steeplechase

Long Jump

Long Jump

1500 metres Walk
1500 metres Walk
5000 metres Walk
5000 metres Walk
Discus Throw
Discus Throw

800 metres

800 metres

800 metres

800 metres

100 metres

100 metres

High Jump

Long Jump

60 metres

60 metres

Pole Vault

Discus Throw

200 metres

200 metres

100 metres

100 metres
Discus Throw
1500 metres

1500 metres

Long Jump

200 metres

200 metres

High Jump

High Jump

200 metres

200 metres

Shot Put

400 metres

400 metres

Triple Jump

High Jump

Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men

Masters
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Masters 70+
Masters 40+
Under 18
Under 18
Masters 50-69
Open
Masters 30-39
Open
Under 18
Under 18
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Masters
Masters
Under 18
Under 18
Open
Open
Masters
Open
Masters
Masters
Masters
Open
Under 18
Under 18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters
Masters
Open
Masters
Under 18
Under 18
Open
Open
Open
Masters
Open

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
Heats

Heats

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
Heats

Heats

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL



5.45pm  Javelin Throw Men Masters FINAL

5.45pm  Javelin Throw Women  Masters FINAL
5.30pm 5000 metres Women  Masters FINAL
5.30pm 5000 metres Men Masters FINAL
5.30pm 5000 metres Men Under 20 FINAL
5.30pm 5000 metres Women  Under 20 FINAL
6.15pm 4x100m Relay Women  Open FINAL
6.22pm  4x100m Relay Men Open FINAL
6.30pm  4x400m Relay Women  Under 18 FINAL
6.35pm  4x400m Relay Men Under 18 FINAL
6.45pm 800 metres Men Open Heats

DAY THREE - Sunday 21 March 2021 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards

Time Event Gender Age Round
8:30am  Heavy Weight Men Masters FINAL
8:30am  Heavy Weight Women  Masters FINAL
9.15am 110 metres Hurdles Men Under 18 FINAL
9.22am 110 metres Hurdles Men Open FINAL
9.22am 110 metres Hurdles Men Masters 30-49 FINAL
9.30am  Discus Throw Men Masters FINAL
9.30am  Discus Throw Women  Masters FINAL
9.30am 400 metres Women  Under 18 Heats

9.40am 400 metres Women  Under 18 Heats

9.45am Long Jump Women  Under 18 FINAL
9.55am 5000 metres Walk Men Open FINAL
9.55am 5000 metres Walk Women  Open FINAL
9.55am 5000 metres Walk Men Masters FINAL
9.55am 5000 metres Walk Women  Masters FINAL
10.30am Pole Vault Men Masters FINAL
10.30am Javelin Throw Women  Under 18 FINAL
10.30am Javelin Throw Men Under 18 FINAL
10.45am Long Jump Men Under 18 FINAL
10:45am 200 metres Women  Open Heats

10:55am 200 metres Men Open Heats

11.00am High Jump Men Under 18 FINAL
11:00am Shot Put Women Open FINAL
11:05am 400 metres Women  Masters FINAL
11:12am 400 metres Men Masters FINAL
11.22am 1500 metres Women  Under 18 FINAL
11.30am 1500 metres Men Under 18 FINAL
11.40am 100 metres Women  Under 18 Heats

11.45am Triple Jump Women  Masters FINAL
11.45am Hammer Throw Men Open FINAL
11.50am 100 metres Men Under 18 Heats

12.00pm 5000 metres Men Open FINAL
12.00pm 5000 metres Women  Open FINAL
12.30pm  High Jump Women  Under 18 FINAL
12.30pm  Triple Jump Men Open FINAL
12:30pm 300 metres Hurdles Men Masters 60+ FINAL
12:30pm 300 metres Hurdles Women  Masters 50+ FINAL
12:38pm 400 metres Hurdles Women  Masters 30-49 FINAL
12:38pm 400 metres Hurdles Women  Open FINAL
12:45pm 400 metres Hurdles Men Masters 30-59 FINAL
12:45pm 400 metres Hurdles Men Open FINAL

12.45pm  Shot Put Men Under 18 FINAL



12.45pm
1,00pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.20pm
1.25pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.35pm
1.45pm
1.52pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.07pm
2.15pm
2.22pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.40pm
2.40pm
2.45pm
2.50pm
2.57pm
3.05pm
3.12pm

Shot Put

Pole Vault
Pole Vault
100 metres
100 metres
100 metres
Triple Jump
Javelin Throw
100 metres
200 metres
200 metres
Shot Put

Shot Put

800 metres
800 metres
400 metres
400 metres
Pole Vault
Javelin Throw
1500 metres
1500 metres
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay

Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Under 18
Under 18
Open
Under 18
Under 18
Masters
Open
Open
Masters
Open
Open
Masters
Masters
Open
Open
Under 18
Under 18
Open
Open
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Open
Open
Under 18
Under 18

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL



