Saturday 12 December 2020 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards (with Statewide Interclub)

Time	Event	Gender	Age	Round
3.30pm	4x400m Relay	Mixed	Under 18	FINAL
5.20pm	4x400m Relay	Mixed	Open	FINAL
5.30pm	4x400m Relay	Mixed	Under 15	FINAL

Tuesday 29 December 2020 - Dial Regional Athletic Centre, Penguin (with Penguin Carnival)

6.00pm	100 yards	Men	Open	Heats
6.12pm	100 yards	Women	Open	Heats
7.20pm	Mile	Men	Open	FINAL
7.40pm	100 yards	Men	Open	FINAL
7.45pm	100 yards	Women	Open	FINAL
not held	Mile	Women	Open	FINAL

Sunday 10 January 2021 - Domain Athletic Centre, Hobart (with Tas Combined Events)

8.15am	10000 metres	Men	Open	FINAL
9.00am	10000 metres	Women	Open	FINAL
10.00am	10000 metres Walk	Men	Open	FINAL
10.00am	10000 metres Walk	Women	Open	FINAL
10.00am	10000 metres Walk	Men	Masters	FINAL
not held	10000 metres Walk	Women	Masters	FINAL

Tuesday 26 January 2021 - Dial Regional Athletic Centre, Penguin (with NW Interclub)

12.15pm	3000 metres	Men	Under 16	FINAL
12.15pm	3000 metres	Men	Under 15	FINAL
12.15pm	3000 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL
12.30pm	3000 metres	Women	Open	FINAL
12.30pm	3000 metres	Women	Under 18	FINAL
12.30pm	3000 metres	Women	Under 16	FINAL
not held	3000 metres	Women	Under 15	FINAL
12.30pm	3000 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL
12.45pm	3000 metres	Men	Open	FINAL
12.45pm	3000 metres	Men	Under 18	FINAL

Saturday 20 February 2021 - Domain Athletic Centre, Hobart (with Tasmanian Age Champs)

6.20pm	3000 metres Steeple	Men	Under 20	FINAL
6.20pm	3000 metres Steeple	Men	Open	FINAL
6.35pm	3000 metres Steeple	Women	Under 20	FINAL
6.35pm	3000 metres Steeple	Women	Open	FINAL

DAY ONE - Friday 19 March 2021 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards

Time	Event	Gender	Age	Round
6.00pm	2000 metres Steeple	Men	Masters 60+	FINAL
6.30pm	3000 metres Steeple	Men	Masters 30-59	FINAL
6.45pm	400 metres	Men	Open	Heats
7:00pm	400 metres	Women	Open	Heats
7:15pm	1500 metres	Men	Open	Heats

DAY TWO - Saturday 20 March 2021 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards

Time	Event	Gender	Age	Round
10.00am	Hammer Throw	Women	Under 18	FINAL
10.00am	Hammer Throw	Men	Under 18	FINAL
11.15am	Hammer Throw	Men	Masters	FINAL

11.15am	Hammer Throw	Women	Masters	FINAL
11.15am	Triple Jump	Men	Under 18	FINAL
12.00pm	400 metres Hurdles	Men	Under 18	FINAL
12.07pm	400 metres Hurdles	Women	Under 18	FINAL
12.15pm	Triple Jump	Women	Under 18	FINAL
12.20pm	80 metres Hurdles	Men	Masters 70+	FINAL
12.25pm	80 metres Hurdles	Women	Masters 40+	FINAL
12.30pm	Pole Vault	Women	Under 18	FINAL
12.35pm	100 metres Hurdles	Women	Under 18	FINAL
12.40pm	100 metres Hurdles	Men	Masters 50-69	FINAL
12.45pm	Hammer Throw	Women	Open	FINAL
12.45pm	100 metres Hurdles	Women	Masters 30-39	FINAL
12.50pm	100 metres Hurdles	Women	Open	FINAL
1.00pm	2000 metres Steeplechase	Men	Under 18	FINAL
1.10pm	2000 metres Steeplechase	Women	Under 18	FINAL
1.10pm	2000 metres Steeplechase	Women	Masters	FINAL
1.15pm	Long Jump	Men	Masters	FINAL
1.15pm	Long Jump	Women	Masters	FINAL
1.25pm	1500 metres Walk	Men	Masters	FINAL
1.25pm	1500 metres Walk	Women	Masters	FINAL
1.25pm	5000 metres Walk	Men	Under 18	FINAL
1.25pm	5000 metres Walk	Women	Under 18	FINAL
2.00pm	Discus Throw	Women	Under 18	FINAL
2.00pm	Discus Throw	Men	Under 18	FINAL
2:00pm	800 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL
2:05pm	800 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL
2.15pm	800 metres	Women	Under 18	FINAL
2.20pm	800 metres	Men	Under 18	FINAL
2.30pm	100 metres	Women	Open	Heats
2:40pm	100 metres	Men	Open	Heats
2.45pm	High Jump	Men	Masters	FINAL
2:45pm	Long Jump	Women	Open	FINAL
2:55pm	60 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL
3:05pm	60 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL
3.15pm	Pole Vault	Women	Masters	FINAL
3.15pm	Discus Throw	Men	Open	FINAL
3.20pm	200 metres	Women	Under 18	Heats
3.30pm	200 metres	Men	Under 18	Heats
4:00pm	100 metres	Women	Open	FINAL
4:07pm	100 metres	Men	Open	FINAL
4.15pm	Discus Throw	Women	Open	FINAL
4:15pm	1500 metres	Women	Open	FINAL
4:22pm	1500 metres	Men	Open	FINAL
4:30pm	Long Jump	Men	Open	FINAL
4:30pm	200 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL
4:40pm	200 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL
5.00pm	High Jump	Women	Open	FINAL
5.00pm	High Jump	Women	Masters	FINAL
5.00pm	200 metres	Women	Under 18	FINAL
5.07pm	200 metres	Men	Under 18	FINAL
5.15pm	Shot Put	Men	Open	FINAL
5.15pm	400 metres	Women	Open	FINAL
5.22pm	400 metres	Men	Open	FINAL
5.30pm	Triple Jump	Men	Masters	FINAL
5.45pm	High Jump	Men	Open	FINAL

5.45pm	Javelin Throw	Men	Masters	FINAL
5.45pm	Javelin Throw	Women	Masters	FINAL
5.30pm	5000 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL
5.30pm	5000 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL
5.30pm	5000 metres	Men	Under 20	FINAL
5.30pm	5000 metres	Women	Under 20	FINAL
6.15pm	4x100m Relay	Women	Open	FINAL
6.22pm	4x100m Relay	Men	Open	FINAL
6.30pm	4x400m Relay	Women	Under 18	FINAL
6.35pm	4x400m Relay	Men	Under 18	FINAL
6.45pm	800 metres	Men	Open	Heats

DAY THREE - Sunday 21 March 2021 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards

DAY THREE - Sunday 21 March 2021 - Northern Athletic Centre, St Leonards					
Time	Event	Gender	Age	Round	
8:30am	Heavy Weight	Men	Masters	FINAL	
8:30am	Heavy Weight	Women	Masters	FINAL	
9.15am	110 metres Hurdles	Men	Under 18	FINAL	
9.22am	110 metres Hurdles	Men	Open	FINAL	
9.22am	110 metres Hurdles	Men	Masters 30-49	FINAL	
9.30am	Discus Throw	Men	Masters	FINAL	
9.30am	Discus Throw	Women	Masters	FINAL	
9.30am	400 metres	Women	Under 18	Heats	
9.40am	400 metres	Women	Under 18	Heats	
9.45am	Long Jump	Women	Under 18	FINAL	
9.55am	5000 metres Walk	Men	Open	FINAL	
9.55am	5000 metres Walk	Women	Open	FINAL	
9.55am	5000 metres Walk	Men	Masters	FINAL	
9.55am	5000 metres Walk	Women	Masters	FINAL	
10.30am	Pole Vault	Men	Masters	FINAL	
10.30am	Javelin Throw	Women	Under 18	FINAL	
10.30am	Javelin Throw	Men	Under 18	FINAL	
10.45am	Long Jump	Men	Under 18	FINAL	
10:45am	200 metres	Women	Open	Heats	
10:55am	200 metres	Men	Open	Heats	
11.00am	High Jump	Men	Under 18	FINAL	
11:00am	Shot Put	Women	Open	FINAL	
11:05am	400 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL	
11:12am	400 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL	
11.22am	1500 metres	Women	Under 18	FINAL	
11.30am	1500 metres	Men	Under 18	FINAL	
11.40am	100 metres	Women	Under 18	Heats	
11.45am	Triple Jump	Women	Masters	FINAL	
11.45am	Hammer Throw	Men	Open	FINAL	
11.50am	100 metres	Men	Under 18	Heats	
12.00pm	5000 metres	Men	Open	FINAL	
12.00pm	5000 metres	Women	Open	FINAL	
12.30pm	High Jump	Women	Under 18	FINAL	
12.30pm	Triple Jump	Men	Open	FINAL	
12:30pm	300 metres Hurdles	Men	Masters 60+	FINAL	
12:30pm	300 metres Hurdles	Women	Masters 50+	FINAL	
12:38pm	400 metres Hurdles	Women	Masters 30-49	FINAL	
12:38pm	400 metres Hurdles	Women	Open	FINAL	
12:45pm	400 metres Hurdles	Men	Masters 30-59	FINAL	
12:45pm	400 metres Hurdles	Men	Open	FINAL	
12.45pm	Shot Put	Men	Under 18	FINAL	

12.45pm	Shot Put	Women	Under 18	FINAL
1,00pm	Pole Vault	Men	Under 18	FINAL
1.00pm	Pole Vault	Women	Open	FINAL
1.15pm	100 metres	Women	Under 18	FINAL
1.20pm	100 metres	Men	Under 18	FINAL
1.25pm	100 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL
1.30pm	Triple Jump	Women	Open	FINAL
1.30pm	Javelin Throw	Men	Open	FINAL
1.35pm	100 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL
1.45pm	200 metres	Women	Open	FINAL
1.52pm	200 metres	Men	Open	FINAL
2.00pm	Shot Put	Women	Masters	FINAL
2.00pm	Shot Put	Men	Masters	FINAL
2.00pm	800 metres	Women	Open	FINAL
2.07pm	800 metres	Men	Open	FINAL
2.15pm	400 metres	Women	Under 18	FINAL
2.22pm	400 metres	Men	Under 18	FINAL
2.30pm	Pole Vault	Men	Open	FINAL
2.30pm	Javelin Throw	Women	Open	FINAL
2.30pm	1500 metres	Women	Masters	FINAL
2.40pm	1500 metres	Men	Masters	FINAL
2.40pm	4x100m Relay	Women	Masters	FINAL
2.45pm	4x100m Relay	Men	Masters	FINAL
2.50pm	4x400m Relay	Women	Open	FINAL
2.57pm	4x400m Relay	Men	Open	FINAL
3.05pm	4x100m Relay	Women	Under 18	FINAL
3.12pm	4x100m Relay	Men	Under 18	FINAL